
2020 CBYRA REGION 4 (SOUTH DIVISION) HANDICAP RACING SCHEDULE, et al. 
Event Numbers (4xx) indicate CBYRA-sanctioned events which qualify for CBYRA High Point Awards 

 

CBYRA Date Day Club Racing Event Classes 
Jan 11 Sat BBSA 61st Annual Banquet and Change of Command 
Feb 1 Sat NYCC US Sailing One Day Race Management Seminar 
Feb 29 Sat BBSA Racing Rules Seminar @ ODU 
March 8 Sun  DST/EDT Begins 

March xx Sat BBSA/LCSA  LCSA 2019 Awards and 2020 Kick Off Party 
April 1 Wed HYC Wednesday Night Races begin PN       

 April 1 Wed BBSA/LCSA Little Creek Wednesday Night Races begin spin/non-spin 
 April 2 Thur BBSA/WR Willoughby Thursday Night Races begin spin/non-spin 

April 5        Sun CCVR CCV Tune-Up Races PNC 
April 12 Sun EASTER 

400  April 19 Sun CCVR Spring Series Day 1 PNC 
 April 23-26 Thu-Sun  Charleston Race Week PNC COD 
401 April 26 Sun CCVR Spring Series Day 2 PNC 
402 May 3 Sun CCVR Spring Series Day 3 PNC 
 May 10 Sun MOTHER’S DAY 

403 May 16 Sat BBSA Cape Henry Cup PNC 
404      May 22-23    HYC/Storm Trysail Down the Bay Race PN IRC 

May 22-25  MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 

405-407 May 28-May 31 Thu-Sun SBRW SOUTHERN BAY RACE WEEK PN COD C  
June 5-7  NORFOLK HARBORFEST 

 June 12-13 Fri-Sat PBC Cock Island Race PNC 
June 12-14 Fri-Sun NYCC/ODU Laser National Championships OD 
June 20 Sat CCVR Summer Solstice Ocean Race P 
June 21 Sun FATHER’S DAY 

 June 27 Sat LYC Veterans Cup PNC 
June 27-28 Sat-Sun BBSA/OD Broad Bay Regatta/Wolcott Memorial Regatta @ NYCC dinghy 

 June 28 Sun HYC Double-Handed Race N 
July 4 Sat INDEPENDENCE DAY  

409 July 11 Sat NYCC Dink Vail Memorial Regatta PNC 
410 July 18 Sat CCVR Moonlight Triangle Race PNC 
413 Aug 1 Sat HYC Plantation Light Race (overnight) PNC 

Aug 8 Sat HYC Tom Brady Masters Race N 
411-412  Aug 15-16 Sat-Sun BBSA Leo Wardrup Memorial Cape Charles Cup PNC/CRCA/CMA 
 Aug 22 Sat BBSA Broad Bay Sailing Championship for the Bold Mariner Cup spin/non-spin 
414 Aug 23 Sat CCVR Founders Race PNC 

Aug 29 Sat HYC The Hampton Sprints PNC 
446-448 Sep 4-Sep 6 Fri-Sun  FBYC Stingray Point Regatta PN COD 
 Sep 5-Sep 6 Sat-Sun BBSA/Hobie Labor Day Vers 2.x Beach Cat 

Sep 4-Sep 7  LABOR DAY WEEKEND 

Sep 12 Sat  OPCYC/LYC/NNSA Tri-Services Regatta PNC 
415 Sep 13 Sun HYC Hampton Annual Middle Ground Light        PNC  

Sep 19 Sat  HR Sunfish Challenge and Dinghy Distance Race dinghy 
417 Sep 20 Sun CCVR Fall Series Day 1 PNC 

Sep 25-Sep 27  NEPTUNE FESTIVAL BOARDWALK WEEKEND 

419 Sep 26 Sat BBSA Neptune’s Atlantic Regatta PNC / Beach Cat 
Oct 3 Sat BBSA/WR Willoughby Memorial Race  non-spin 

418 Oct 4 Sun CCVR Fall Series Day 2  PNC 
 Oct 7 Wed CCVR Oktoberfest Wednesday Series begins PNC 

Oct 8-12  ANNAPOLIS BOAT SHOW 

420 Oct 11 Sun CCVR Fall Series Day 3 PNC 
 Oct 12 Mon COLUMBUS DAY 

Oct 15-17   BBSA-FPYC-PBC-TPYC The Great Chesapeake Bay Schooner Race 
421 Oct 17 Sat OPCYC ‘Round the Lights Race PNC 

Nov 1 Sun  DST/EDT Ends 

Nov 1-Nov. 29 Sun HYC Frostbite Series (5 Races) PN 
 Nov 7 Sat BBSA/WR Willoughby Hot-Buttered Rum Race non-spin 

Nov 11 Wed  VETERANS DAY  

 Dec 6 Sun HYC Gaboon Race PNC 
 Jan 1 (2021) Fri        OPCYC-HYC Dana Dillon Memorial New Years Madness Race PNC  


